
Screwdriver Torque Control  

Push Start Model

60631        60632        60633
60634        61630        61631
61632        61633        61634

Trigger Start Model A4210
Tool Holder

60631T      60632T      60633T
60634T      61630T      61631T
61632T      61633T      61634T

60631 1,000 0.5~3.4 (4.3~30.4) 180 (7.1) 0.64  (1.4)
40  (1.4)
40  (1.4)
40  (1.4)

40  (1.4)
40  (1.4)
40  (1.4)
40  (1.4)

76  (2.7)
76  (2.7)
76  (2.7)
76  (2.7)
76  (2.7)

76  (2.7)
76  (2.7)
76  (2.7)
76  (2.7)
76  (2.7)

40  (1.4) 1/4 6.2 (90)  
6.2 (90)  
6.2 (90)  
6.2 (90)  
6.2 (90)  
6.2 (90)  
6.2 (90)  
6.2 (90)  
6.2 (90)  
6.2 (90)  
6.2 (90)  
6.2 (90)  
6.2 (90)  
6.2 (90)  
6.2 (90)  
6.2 (90)  
6.2 (90)  
6.2 (90)  

60632 550 1.0~5.0 (8.9~44.3) 180 (7.1) 0.64  (1.4) 1/4
60633 2,200 0.3~2.0 (2.6~17.4) 180 (7.1) 0.64  (1.4) 1/4
60634 1,800 0.3~2.5 (2.6~21.7) 180 (7.1) 0.64  (1.4) 1/4

1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4

1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4

61630 1,700 0.7~4.9 (6.1~43.4) 180 (7.1) 0.98  (2.2)
61631 1,400 1.0~5.9 (8.7~52.1) 215 (8.5) 0.98  (2.2)
61632 1,000 1.2~7.4 (10.4~65.1) 215 (8.5) 0.98  (2.2)
61633
61634

550 2.9~10.8 (26~95.5) 215 (8.5)
215 (8.5)

215 (8.5)
215 (8.5)
215 (8.5)
215 (8.5)

0.98  (2.2)
300 2.9~17.6 (26~156)

M2.8~M5.0 / M2.2~M4.0
M3.6~M6.0 / M2.8~M4.9
M2.2~M4.5 / M1.7~M3.5
M2.2~M4.7 / M1.7~M3.8
M2.9~M6.0 / M2.6~M4.9
M3.6~M6.2 / M2.8~M5.1
M3.8~M6.6 / M2.9~M5.6
M5.0~M7.3 / M3.3~M6.2
M5.0~M9.3 / M4.0~M7.2

0.5~3.4 (4.3~30.4)
1.0~5.0 (8.9~44.3)
0.3~2.0 (2.6~17.4)
0.3~2.5 (2.6~21.7)
0.7~4.9 (6.1~43.4)
1.0~5.9 (8.7~52.1)
1.2~7.4 (10.4~65.1)
2.9~10.8 (26~95.5)
2.9~17.6 (26~156)

M2.8~M5.0 / M2.2~M4.0
M3.6~M6.0 / M2.8~M4.9
M2.2~M4.5 / M1.7~M3.5
M2.2~M4.7 / M1.7~M3.8
M2.9~M6.0 / M2.6~M4.9
M3.6~M6.2 / M2.8~M5.1
M3.8~M6.6 / M2.9~M5.6
M5.0~M7.3 / M3.3~M6.2
M5.0~M9.3 / M4.0~M7.2

1.10  (2.4)
0.64  (1.4)
0.64  (1.4)
0.64  (1.4)
0.64  (1.4)
0.98  (2.2)
0.98  (2.2)
0.98  (2.2)
0.98  (2.2)
1.10  (2.4)

33
33
33
33
39
39
39
39
39

60631T 1,000
60632T 550
60633T 2,200
60634T 1,800
61630T 1,700
61631T 1,400
61632T 1,000
61633T 550
61634T 300

180 (7.1)
180 (7.1)
180 (7.1)
180 (7.1)
180 (7.1)

1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4

33
33
33
33
39
39
39
39
39

Speed
RPM

Max. Torque
Nm/in-lb

Length
mm/inch

Weight
kg/lb

Air Consumption
LPM / CFM

Air Inlet
inch

Body
O.D. (mm)

Working Pressure
Bar / PSI

Fastening Cap.

Tapping
screw φ

Machine
screw φ

Dia

37 mm45 mm

More Reliable Joint : The shut-off merchanism 
means accurate tightening, time after time, 
independent of variations in joint stiffness.
Air Inlet-choice inlet on top or bottom, they 
are ideal for work stations.

Suitable for holding and storing the big and 
small sizes of air tools in various angles
Placed on the table or mounted on the 
deskside
Net Weight : 250 g (0.55 lbs)

Item No. 
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Item No. 

ScrewdriverTorque Control

More reliable Joints: The Shut-off mechanism means accurate tightening, time after time, 
independent of variations in joint stiffness. 

23111

Push Start Model Lever Start Model

60610 1,000 0.05~0.2 (0.4~1.7) 180 (7.1)
180 (7.1)
180 (7.1)
180 (7.1)
180 (7.1)

0.43 (1.0)
0.43 (1.0)
0.43 (1.0)
0.43 (1.0)
0.43 (1.0)

40 (1.4)
40 (1.4)
40 (1.4)
40 (1.4)
40 (1.4)

40 (1.4)
40 (1.4)
40 (1.4)
40 (1.4)
40 (1.4)

40 (1.4)
40 (1.4)
40 (1.4)
40 (1.4)

1/4
60612 1,000 0.1~0.8 (0.9~6.9) 1/4

6.2 (90)   
6.2 (90)   
6.2 (90)   
6.2 (90)   
6.2 (90)   
6.2 (90)   
6.2 (90)   
6.2 (90)   
6.2 (90)   
6.2 (90)   
6.2 (90)   
6.2 (90)   
6.2 (90)   
6.2 (90)   
6.2 (90)   

6.2 (90)   
6.2 (90)   
6.2 (90)   
6.2 (90)   
6.2 (90)   
6.2 (90)   
6.2 (90)   
6.2 (90)   

6.2 (90)   
6.2 (90)   

6.2 (90)   

60613 1,800 0.3~1.7 (2.6~14.8) 1/4
60614 1,000 0.5~2.9 (4.3~26) 1/4
61611 800 0.8~3.9 (6.9~34.7) 1/4
61612 1,400 0.7~4.9 (6.1~43.4) 215 (8.5)

215 (8.5)
215 (8.5)
215 (8.5)

0.77 (1.7)
0.77 (1.7)
0.77 (1.7)
0.79 (1.7)

0.82 (1.8)

0.82 (1.8)
0.82 (1.8)
0.84 (1.8)

76 (2.7)
76 (2.7)
76 (2.7)

76 (2.7)

76 (2.7)
76 (2.7)
76 (2.7)

76 (2.7)

76 (2.7)

76 (2.7)
76 (2.7)

76 (2.7)

1/4
61613 1,000 0.7~6.4 (6.1~56.4) 1/4
61614
61615

550 1.5~9.3 (13~82.5) 1/4
300 2.9~17.6 (26~156)

0.05~0.2 (0.4~1.7)
0.1~0.8 (0.9~6.9)
0.3~1.7 (2.6~14.8)
0.5~2.9 (4.3~26)
0.8~3.9 (6.9~34.7)
0.7~4.9 (6.1~43.4)

0.7~6.4 (6.1~56.4)
1.5~9.3 (13~82.5)
2.9~17.6 (26~156)
0.1~0.8 (0.9~6.9)
0.3~1.7 (2.6~14.8)
0.5~2.9 (4.3~26)
0.8~3.9 (6.9~34.7)
0.7~4.9 (6.1~43.4)
0.7~6.4 (6.1~56.4)

1.5~9.3 (13~82.5)
2.9~17.6 (26~156)

M1.0-M2.2/M1.1-M1.7
M1.7-M3.3/M1.3-M2.7
M2.2-M4.2/M1.7-M3.2
M2.8-M5.0/M2.2-M4.0
M3.3-M5.7/M2.7-M4.4
M2.9-M6.0/M2.6-M4.9
M2.9-M6.4/M2.6-M5.4
M4.1-M7.0/M3.1-M6.0
M5.0-M9.3/M4.0-M7.2
M1.0-M2.2/M1.1-M1.7
M1.7-M3.3/M1.3-M2.7
M2.2-M4.2/M1.7-M3.2
M2.8-M5.0/M2.2-M4.0
M3.3-M5.7/M2.7-M4.4
M2.9-M6.0/M2.6-M4.9

M2.9-M6.4/M2.6-M5.4
M4.1-M7.0/M3.1-M6.0
M5.0-M9.3/M4.0-M7.2
M1.7-M3.3/M1.3-M2.7
M2.2-M4.2/M1.7-M3.2
M2.8-M5.0/M2.2-M4.0
M3.3-M5.7/M2.7-M4.4
M2.9-M6.0/M2.6-M4.9
M2.9-M6.4/M2.6-M5.4

M4.1-M7.0/M3.1-M6.0
M5.0-M9.3/M4.0-M7.2

1/4

29
29
29
29
29
37
37
37
37

60610L 1,000 210 (8.3)
210 (8.3)
210 (8.3)
210 (8.3)
210 (8.3)

0.52 (1.1)
0.52 (1.1)
0.52 (1.1)
0.52 (1.1)
0.52 (1.1)

1/4
60612L 1,000 1/4
60613L 1,800 1/4
60614L 1,000 1/4
61611L 800 1/4
61612L 1,400 245 (9.6)

245 (9.6)
245 (9.6)
245 (9.6)

1/4

61613L 1,000 1/4
61614L
61615L

550 1/4
300 1/4

29
29
29
29
29
37

37
37
37
29
29
29
29

37
37

37
37

60612A 1,000 270 (10.6)
270 (10.6)
270 (10.6)
270 (10.6)

0.66 (1.5)
0.66 (1.5)
0.66 (1.5)
0.66 (1.5)

1/4
60613A 1,800 1/4
60614A 1,000 1/4
61611A 800 1/4
61612A 1,400 345 (13.6)

345 (13.6)

345 (13.6)

1.20 (2.6)
1.20 (2.6)

1.20 (2.6)
1.40 (3.1)

1/4
61613A 1,000 1/4

61614A
61615A

550 1/4
300 345 (13.6) 1/4

Angle Lever Start Model

60610      60612     60613
60614      61611     61612
61613      61614     61615

60610L   60612L   60613L
60614L   61611L   61612L
61613L   61614L   61615L

60612A   60613A
60614A   61611A   61612A
61613A   61614A   61615A

Max. Torque
Nm/in-lb

Length
mm/inch

Weight
kg/lb

Air Consumption
LPM / CFM

Air Inlet
inch

Body
O.D. (mm)

Working Pressure
Bar / PSI

Speed
RPM

Fastening Cap.

Tapping
screw φ

Machine
screw φ

Dia
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